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Superior support of the scientific X
literature research process

- finding relevant results fast _
Improve your research productivity and effectiveness
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What is SCOPUS?

= Scopus is the largest abstract and citation database of peer-
reviewed literature and quality web sources with smart tools to
track, analyze and visualize research.
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Most Common User Tasks

* Find articles in your subject field
* Stay up-to-date
* Get an overview of a subject field
* Find author-related information
- Articles by a specific author, co-authors, citations
- Information to help evaluate an author
* |It's about searching, browsing, selecting
and evaluating
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The Scopus Search Page

Register | Login &
SCLOPUS
| search | QD ive chat D sicip P scopus Labs

NEW': Scopus launches the Scopus Affiliation Identifier to easily identify and group an organization with giought to you by
its research output. Read more... Scopus Team W eary cotuloogie

( Basic Search iAuthnr Search * Affiliation Search ﬂ Advanced Search ]
)

SN N~

(?) Search Tips

| in | Adticle Title, Abstract, Keywords v|

Search for: |
E.g.. "heart attack”™ AND stress

AND v in | Aticle Title, Abstract, Keywords v|

| <3 search || Clear |

Limitto:  pate Range (incusive) - Document Type
@ published |All years ¥| to |Present v All v

) Added to Scopus in the last 7 :i days

Subject Areas @®
Life Sciences (= 3,400 titles) Physical Sciences (> 5,500 titles)

Health Sciences (= 5,200 titles) Social Sciences (= 2,800 titles)
Includes 100% Madline covarage




Scopus results page

Register | Login

SCLEPUS
| Search | m (E!_:]Live Chat @Hﬂ‘lp @5(DPU5 Labs

Quick Search | |Go Brought to you by @ 5

Tabular view

<
SelectedSources (467)

Your query: TITLE-4BS-KEY(czech republic) Edit Save Save a:z Alant RSS Search History
| |
H A
Refine Results ¢ | Refine Results | Close
Source Title Author Name | Year Document Type Subject Area
[l czechoslovak Journal of Physics (5032) [Jpysek, p. (81) []zo02 (224) [Jarticle (13 242) [[Imedicine (4 286
[[]casopis Lekaru Ceskych (S00) [ararm, r.2, (57) [zoo7 (1 612) | [] E::i‘r?l"'?a“ [[1earth and Planetary Sciences (2 917)
[[]rhysiclogical Research (303) [Imikulas, R. (58] [] zooe (2 o81) [Review (1 190) [social sciences (2 S48)
Morg,.. More .. More,.. Mors.. More..,
& add categories . | () Limit to| | X Exclude ]
I Sort by highest |
L2 Results: 18,648 I cited article
[ & 0 output | | [ Citation tracker | | [7] Add to list | | sl Download | | 4B References| EP Cited by | Select: [ Al []Page 1 to 20 Mext»
[_l Document (sort by relevance) Author(s) Source Title
Py Itl Krummholz and grassland coexistence above the forest- \Wid, 1., Winkler, E. 2008  Ecoiogical Modeling 213
line in the Krkonose Mountains: Grid-based model of {3-4), pp. 293-307

shrub dynamics




Generate a citation overview

Register | Login

SCPUS
B0 e chat @ et P scopus b

. Brought to you by
Quick Search I Scopus Team ~ . Library catalogue

Citation Overview Citations received since 1996

Sort documents Date Range | Be Export | | & Print|

year descending j |2EIEIE jtculEElEI? j Update Overview

frindex = 10 (10 out of 10 documents have each been cited at least 10 times)

Mote: Scopus does not have complete citation informnation for articles publizhed befare 1996, More Infarmation

S,

-~

Citations

10 Cited Documents zave to list —55] 2005 | 2006 | 2007 |subtotal Soos T

4 | Delete Total | 240 33 46 0 79 0 319

1 [T 1992 A Status-Based Model of Market Comp. .. 11 2 2 i) 16

2 [T 1992 Do Meighborhoods Influence Child an... 27 1 4 2 32

3 [T 1989 FOURTH GEMERATION EVALUATION 41 4 3 z a8

4 [T 1989 Media Discourse and Public Opinian ... 14 1 5 b 20

t [T 1927 The Social Rejection of Former Ment. .. 1o 2 2 4 14
& [T 1986 Culture in Action: Symbaols and Stra... 16 1 5 b 22 =

7 [T 1984 Sex Differences in Yulnerahility to... 13 1 1 14

g T 1921 The Economics of Organization: The ... 15 2 =) i 22

o [T 1977 Institutionalized Organizations: Fo... 64 10 11 21 &5




The h-index

*Qualifies the impact and quality of (i-Graph [ artictes published | Gitations |

researCh Output for: Only consider documents published from: |1996 =] to [2007 =] | Update araph|
.. . . , hindex = 5 (5 out of 15 documents have each been cited at least & times)

* Individual scientist’s
* Journals

Note: The & Index considers Scopus documents published after 1995, More Information

SCLPUS herapn
* Research projects .
* Entire research groups .
* The measure is simple: a scientist with i
an h-index of, say, 5 has published 5 .
articles that have each attracted at least
5 citations or more. This means that the . of IR
rest of the author’s papers have less die
than 5 citations. [

0 1 2 3 4 5 i 7 ] a 10 11 12 13 14 15
Document #
|-I- Ashton-Miller, James A. — h-Linel
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Author Searches

Quick Search Go|

Brought o you by .
Scopus Team v Library catalogue

Make Author Selection

-

E.g., Physics London or Hospital Rabat Morocco

I:lShow exact matches only

Author Last Name Initials or First Name
Marshall Barry

E.g., smith E.g.. il

affiliation

s Search] [Clear]

|':‘| Alink to a details page is only
shown for authaors with rmore than
one docurnent in Scopus.
Docurnents with insufficient data
rnay not be matched, this can lead
to more than one entry in the
results list for the same author,
More informmation...

Refine Results

More,,, Mare

Source Title Affiliation City Country
I:l International Journal of Systermnatic Bacterialagy (1) I:l‘ufirginia Health Quality Centar (1] I:lcharlottesuille (1] Dﬁustralia (11
JaMA the Journal of the American Medical University of Western Clavtan (1 Finland 11
DAssnciation (1) |:lﬂu.lstralia (1) D i (1) D (1)
DJDurnaI of Clinical Gastroenteralagy (1) I:l Llnwers_lty of Western DColumbla (11 D Paland (1)
Australia (1]
More.., Maore. .,

Close

Subject Area

D Biachernistry, Seneticz and Molecular Bialagy (1))
D Chermiztry (1)

DEnuimnmental Science (1]

Mare..,

{ ) Lirnit tcn| x Excludel

Select one or more authors and click show documents or citation tracker.

w2 Author Results: 1 Page 1of1
f EIshow dcu:uments| [ Citation trac:kerl &,Feedbackl Select: |:|,é.,|||:||:lage
m Documents | Subject Area Affiliation City Country
1. [] Marshall, Barry 1. & Datails Medicine; Biochemistry, Sir Charles Gairdner Hospital, Perth australia
Marshall, B. 1, a1 Genetice and Molecular  Department of Gastroenterology

Marshall, & i
SRt LG B show Last Title Biology; Pharmacalogy,

Taxicalogy and
Pharmaceutics; ...



Author Detalls Page

SCLPUS

My alerts | My List | my profile

Register | Login

[ﬂ] Live Chat @ Help @ Scopus Labs

Quick Search |

‘ Braught to vou by
o :
Scopus Team

= Library catalogue

Marshall, Barry J.

4Results list| 1of 1

Personal
Mame

Other formats

Authar 1D
affiliation

Research
Documents
Cited By
h Index

Co-authors
Web Search

Subject Area

Find unmatched authars <

Find unmatched authors | & Feedback| | £ Print | | [ E-mail|

w
Author matching — ‘ \l Find unmatched

Marshall, Barry J,

Marzhall, B, 1.

Marshall, Barry One ID authors
7202280032

Sir Charles Gairdner Hospital, Department of Gastroenteralogy Perth Australia

Evaluate h-index & citation tracker

a1 __ Add to list ; .
= L with one click

503
B Irgraph| £2

The b Index considers Scopus articles published after 1995,

|H|£-P|

Medicine

Biochemistry, Genetics and Molecular Biology
Pharmacalogy, Taoxicology and Pharmaceutics
More...

Documents

This authar has published
31 documents in Scopus:
(Showing the 2 most recent)

+ Guttner, ¥, Windsor,
H.M., Yiala, C.H., Marshall,

B.J.

Human recombinant
lactoferrin is ineffective
in the treatment of
human Helicobacter
pylori infection

(2003} Alimentary
Pharmacology and

Therapsutics

+ Marshall, B,
Commentary:
Helicobacter as the
'environmental factor' in
Susser and Stein's

cohort theory of peptic
ulcer disease




What's new: At a glance

* Download Manager __

* Refine Box extension "
 Affiliation Identifier — world’s first online tool to / :
automatically identify and group an organization with all its

research output 0

* Journal Evaluator — comparative overview of Journal
performance by discipline

* Author Citations Alerts — monitoring an author’s CltatIOITS

* Maintain Alerts — ongoing notification of resultsand /
citations for former-users

* Shibboleth access - same login for Scopus and other fi NJ
resources, both inside and outside customer mstltutléﬁs ¥,

oy




3 http:/iwww.quosafulltext.com - Scopus Document Download Manager - Microsoft Internet Explorer

SCLGPUS

Document Download Manager - Powered by QUOSA-

-

Download options

Select POF file naming: ||:x:xr-ticle Title)_(Publication Year)_{lournal Title).r V| | Create My Own | | Remove Item |

Download to: |Ci\Documents and SettingsigolkiewiczpsDesktop

Ol Download Abstract if Full Text is Mot Available

[Eegin Duwnluad]

Browse.,,

Title

Format

Availability | Download Status

Mear-infrared prediction of miling and baking parameters of wheat varieties

Environmental and health impact by dairy cattle livestock and manure
management in the Czech Republic

I= foreign exchange intervention effective? Some microanalytical evidence
from the Czech Republic

Population genetic structure of the European ground squirrel in the Czech
Repuhblic

ﬁEi Applet Scopus Document Download Manager started

a Inkernet

3 T\




Refine Box extended

3 Scopus - Results: TITLE-ABS-KEY {Czech) - Microsoft Internet Explorer

File Edit Miew Favaorites  Tools  Help

@Back b \_r’J \ﬂ @ ._;\] !:\J Search ‘“f\'g’Favcurites @ E_':v :;_ *'*'C":' _r] @"@ ﬂ .ﬂ

fddress @ hikkps v, scopus  com)scopus) resulks fresulks, url? sort=plf -f Rsr c=sst | = CzechfstZ=fsid=ySsEawoHOSHHE DGR MY E-nfy e 3 a2 508 ot=bRsdt=bfsl=208s=TITLE-, V| G0 Link

Register | Lo

sSCoPUS
TR sourcos | Anaiytics | y alorts | my List | My profile BB tvm . @ e @ s

. Brought to you by ;
Quick Search | | e EuE T % Library cat:

Scopus: 30,292 TMDI‘E... [(27,235) TWEh (3,392,824) TPatents (12,025) T5E|EﬂtEdSDurEES (7021 ] Search your library

Your query: TITLE-ABS-KEY {czech) Edit Sawve Save asaler RSS Search Hi:
Refine Results i
Source Title Author Mame Year Document Type Subject Area

Rl Catennnes 107 [Jsram, R (670 []zoos (507) [JArticle (20 408] [IMedicine (& 572)

+ Language [ Pysek, p. (2] [Jzoo7 (2 zz23) Dgc‘”fer&"‘c;gij [Jarts and Humanities (4 631)
RN aper
+ Affiliation ysics [542) [ Mikulas, R, (56) []2006 (2 508) | [JReview (1 488) []social Sciences (3 830)
+ Keyword
* Source T'.'fEE More,.. More, ., Misia, More, ..

Add categories |[ } Lirnit tl:l| |x E
== Results: 20,292 Search within results | [
_ |2 B = output | | @ citation tracker | | add to list| | o] Download | |22 references | IEF cited by | Salact: T a1l T Page e




Affiliation ldentifier
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Challenges: Academics & Governments

- Institutions: under pressure to analyze and quantify
research achievements of own institute and others n,z
* Senior managers: take resource allocation decisio
* Middle managers: analyze research trends
* Students: decide where they want to study/do research
* Funding bodies, governments, beneficiaries: & #Gﬁ
guantitatively evaluate institutions by counting the'numbewof*

research papers produced over time | f'
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In other words ... it's all about resources ...

* Time
* t0 pursue research
* to analyze research output

* Money |
- to fund research )
* to attract/keep right research “ A .

But ...
spelling variants of institutes
make it difficult to spend these resources
In a useful way




Affiliation Identifier; What does it do?

* Matches institutional name variants into profiles
* via a combination of sophisticated algorithms
* against comprehensive knowledge base of standard sed
affiliation names of 4.4min profiles
* 2mlin main institute profiles 0
* 2.4mIn department profiles (e.g. univ hospital)
* Provides the vital first step towards reviewing an S
organisation’s research output, hence leaves more time f'pT
the actual research | -

Qi

ldentifying an institution’s output could easily take a (Eouf)le U
of days. With Scopus this will take at most a few min
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Affiliation ldentifier: Something for everyone

- Deans, chancellors, provosts: can spend less time and
money measuring research performance and channel i?linto,
other areas __

» Heads of departments: can spend less time aggregating
and more time on benchmarking analysis. Make good
decisions faster « #_af

* Managers, project leaders: spot trends, collaborators and™*
competitors faster and more precisely. [
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Affiliation Identifier: What does it look like?

Register | Login
SCLPUS :
EEEN] sources | B0 tive chat @ neto D scopus tabs

NEW: Scopus Topcited.com presenting the most cited articles across 26 subject areas. {CERT TEST) S s G pow by k.__;' Library catalogue
Scopus Team

——

Basic Search thor Search Affiliation Search Advanced Search
< D I I 1 ﬁ
- A ek e e

Search for: | in |Aﬂﬁ|ia1inn v
E.q., univerzity of toronto Q @ Coacuments D ﬂﬂ\ﬂ‘iliatinns

v|

RC il tion

AND v
LShuw: @ Cloocuments {:}ﬂﬁlﬁiliatiDHS

(3 search | |clear | ’J

s
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Affiliation Identifier: What does it look like ?

SCPUS
TN sources | Anaivtics | My Averts | iy List ] My profite |

\

Iris Kisjes is logged in
Logout

[ﬁ] Live Chat @ Help @ Scopus Labs

NEW: Scopus Topcited.com presenting the most cited articles across 26 subject areas. {(CERT TEST)

Brought to vou by

e
. Lbrary catalogue

C

p P
Basic Search Author Sear Affiliation Search vanced Search
, I < B! )

d (@ search Tips

Affiliation: b |

- E'E' M sity of toronta

<3 Searl::h] [Clear]

refine your resea
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Affiliation ldentifier: What does it look like

Affiliation The Scopus Affiliation Identifier is
the warld's first tool to help you

Karlova | identify and group an organization's
] ] complete body of work, It turns a

E.q.. university of taronta time-consuming process into a

Ca— h | simple task,

v Searc Clear P

More information...

- s
Refine Results ) Cloze

City Country
DF‘rague (1) DCzech Republic (1)
4
|l } Limnit t|:|| |X Exclude ||'}
Select one or more affiliations and click show documents. h
0 ¥
w2 Affiliation Results: 1 Page 1of 1
‘|'>||Er5h|:|w du:uu:urnentsl |ﬂFeedback| Select: []all Dpage
Affiliations City Country
i. [ Univerzita Karlova v Praze Details Prague Czech Republic
Charles University 20258
Charles Uniw, S
Find unmatched affiliations

refine your researc d
< PUS
L+
[+




Univerzita Karlova v Praze

*\ p .
@ched affiliations | fitpkedback | | & Print| | F1E-maill | pocuments alert
Marme Univerzita Karlova v Praze / T SO R T 1 e
Affiliation ID GO016605 associated with this affiliation are
Address Cwvocny trh 3-5 e i
Prague, Praha s
Czech Republic

L™

Mame variants  Charles University
Charles U 2

More time to do the actual £ e

s benchmarking analysis and make
L faster, better-informed resource

Patent Results O allocation deCiSiOns

Sources 479 czach

403 Casopis Lekaru Ceskych
214 Shornik Lekarsky
266 Acta Universitatis Carolinae Medica

260 Physiologia Bohemoslovaca

rMare, .. . Medicine

Find unmat affiliations | Biochemistry, Genetics and ...

Physics and Astrononny

refine your resea
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Affiliation Identifier: one additional benefit ...

\

fSc:upus: 126,387 TI‘\-’IurE... [2.4187 TWEh (234,415) TPatents (17,221 TSElEE‘tEdSDUI‘EES (576] ] Search your library

Your query: TITLE-ABS-KEY(heart)

Edit Save Save as Alert h

Irn

-~

Refine Results

y - N
Source Title Author Name 4 affiliation )aar Document Type Subject Area
[ circulation (&,055) ] E'VEE'-l“;";?'dJ Dgﬁ ":Ed::'zla'ssﬂ [l zo0s (=) [Jarticle (100,263) [JMedicine (95,441)
; enter (1, : : N
Dﬁmerican Journal of Cardiclogy (3,684) |l Califf, |l Brigharn and [] 2007 (18] |:| FReview (9,033 D EﬂIDIChET'HSEr.',',I GEH(E;:
' clecular Biclo
D_h:iurnal of the American College of R.M. (173) 'l.l'l.l'curn.en = [ zo06 (448) DCDnFerence Pharmacola ?I:?::ixi
; 4 Haospital (1,120) ] ay. -
Cardiology [(2,738) |:|Tc||:u:||, E.J (132 |:| Paper [4,197) Pharmaceutics (8,22
Mayo Clinic (974) s !
m More. .. % More, ..
More...

Add categories | Restore original settingz | Save zettings

() Limnit t

P

= Results: 126,287

Search within results |

il}r@;l’f‘l Output| |I£I Citation trau:ker| | Add to Ii5t| ||E| Du:uwnlu:uadl :¢EI References| |EP cited by | Select: [Jall[Jrage

f| Document (sort by relevance)

Author(s)

1. [ cChanges in heart rate, plasma cortisol and haematocrit of Hargreaves, &.1.,

2008

J

1t

Source Title

Apolied Animal Behavio
refine your researc
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Journal Evaluation Tool




Journal Evaluation Tool: The Challenges

* For publishing editors, authors, reviewers, researchers __
- editors try to establish a superior reputation for their journals
* authors, reviewers and researchers will be attracted by the mo}t
highly valued and prestigious journals in their subject field
* For librarians
* librarians need to make well informed budget decisions (porth[io _ofﬂq{

management) ,_ G-
* Librarians need to prove that they can provide returns fSn their ' 4
Investments o

E"z?a”.;“s*a(
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Journal Evaluation Tool: What does Scopus offer

* Gives users a comparative overview of the journal landscape, showing
how titles in a given field are performing relative to each other
g}l:al

peer

* Quantitative data is presented in an easy, comprehensive grap
format comparing citations of max. 10 journals from over 15,00
reviewed journals from today all the way back to 1996

* Data is updated bi-monthly to ensure currency i

Fi

Q
Scopus Evaluation Tool: a tool to make better informed dec_isions?‘ @g{

E"z?a”.;“s*a(
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Journal Evaluation Tool: What does it look like?

SCLECPUS

| Analytics |

Source s

My Alerts

My List § My Profile

x

Register | Login

@Liuu Chat @Hulp @SLUDUL Labs

Quick Search | |

u By lgh\'l 1
v Lib Lal
g/ Library catalogue

Journal Evaluation
- 2]
Search Jourmnals to add in Chart
Journal Tide w a
Biochemistry, Genetics and Molecular Biology - | Chart contains no journals
To add journals, use the Search box the left of the graph.
Search
Add journals from the search results by double-clicking, select and enter,
|
or by dragging and dropping to the right [ ] p
Journal Tide | ISSH
]

refine your resea

CIPUS
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Journal Evaluation Tool: What does it look like?

~ Journal Evaluation

-
Search Jourmnals to add in Chart

Journal Tile | v |

Biochemistry, Genetics and Molecular Biology

i

Search

Results: 1372 Sources Found (double-click or drag to add)

Journal Tide

| 155N |

#Acta Biochimica Polonica

Acta Biomaterialia

Acta Crystallographica Section A:
Acta Crystallographica Section B:
Acta Crystallographica Section C:
Acta Crystallographica Section D:
Acta Cytologica

Acta Diabetologica

Acta Diabetologica Latina

Acta Endocrinologica

Acta Histocherica

Acta Biochimica et Biophysica Hungarica

Acta Biochimica et Biophysica Sinica

Acta Bioquimica Clinica Latinoamericana

Foundations of
Structural Scier
Crystal Structu

Biological Crys

Acts Endocrinologica, Supplernent

02376261; | = |
035829879;
D001527X:
17427081;
D3252957;
01087673;
01087681;
01082701;
09074449;
00015547;
09405429,
00015563;
00015598;

02009750;

Total Citations |JArticles Published | Influence | Chart view | Data View
50000
45000 )
40000 : :
35000 [
g 30000 f:flt — g
& 25000 / T 2
@ 20000 il
15000 B —a—4——F—* \ 3
10000
5000 :
0
1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007
ZDDI‘I‘IYEEF,‘ — -.‘II,I. L |
Mote: Scopus does not have complete citation information for articles puh_lisﬁed before 1906, ¢
Caleulations Last Updated: 01 Oct 2008
Total al nurnber of citations received by a journal in the year, cansidering all articles “ﬂ, ‘l* 5
:_Iournnls In Chart ) .‘J
2 ’
@ Acts Diabetologica
25 Fudoenonhooy

O0BS1Z281; | »

refine your reseal

CIPUS
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Journal Evaluation Tool: What does it look like?

Journal Evaluation

Search Jourmnals to add in Chart Data View
acka | Joumal Tide L | 200
3
Biochemistry, Genetics and Molecular Biclogy L | 160
Search 5
2
© 120
Results: 43 Sources Found (double-click or drag to add) o
¥
=
Journal Tide | ISSN | = a0
o
Acka Biologica Szegediensis 1588385% |+ g
. i =1
I ) ateriali 40 5
Ackta Bioquirnica Clinica Latinoarmericana 03252957
#Acta Botanica Sinica OS7FT496 0 L . n . n . N . \ .
Acka Cientifica W | 00015504 |-
= TiEmHnes vensselans 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008
Acka Crystallographica Section A Foundations of 01087673 .
Acka Crystall hi Secti B Struck | Sci 01087631 £oom vear = o
a Crystallagraphica Section B: Structural Scier
v et Mote: Scopus does not have complete citation information for articles published before 1996.
Acka Crystallagraphica Section ©@ Crystal Strucku 01082701 | Calculations Last Updated: 28 Now 2007
Acta Crystallographica Section 0 Biological Crys 09074449
Acta Crystallographica Section E: Structure Repo| 16005368 Articles Published = Total nurnber of articles publizhed in the journal in the year close
Acka Crystallographica Section Fi Structural Biolo 174432091 Journals In Chart % Clear chart ¥ |
Acka Cytalagica 00015547 @ i
Acta Endaocrinol Show Info
#cta Diabetologica 094054259 4 5 EnelREminele .
#cta Endocrinalogy 12410957 @ Acta Diabetologica Show Info @

SPUS T




Journal Evaluation

Journal Evaluation Tool: What does it look like?

Search Journals to add in Chart

Journal Tile v

Data View

Chart View

i Biochemistry, GCenetics and Molecular Biclogy » |
Search
Results: 1372 Sources Found (double-dick or drag to add)
Journal Title [1ssn |
Acta Biochimica et Blophysica Hungarica 02376261; | * |
Acta Biochimica et Biophysica Sinica 05829879; -
Acta Biochirnica Polonica 0001527%;
Acta Biornaterialia 17427061;
Acta Bioguimica Clinica Latinoamericana 03252957;
Acta Crystallographica Section A: Foundations of 01087673;
Acta Crystallographica Section B: Structural Scier 01087681;
Acta Crystallographica Section €@ Crystal Structu 01082701;
#Acta Crystallographica Section D Biological Crys 09074449;
Acta Cytolagica 00015547;
Acta Diabetologica 09405429;
Acta Diabetologica Latina 00015563;
#Acta Endocrinologica 00015598;
Acta Endocrinologica, Supplement 03009750;
Acta Histachemica 00651281; | &

Total Citations | Articles Publisheq” | Influence | )
\/

140
120
100
a0
60

aJuanyul

40

20

o
1996

1997

1998 1899 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2008 2007

|
Zoom Year /s 7
Note: Scopus does not have complete citation information for articles published bafore 1996,

Values that are not plotted indicate a possible covarage gap or O articles publizshed for that year,
Calculations Last Updated: 01 Oct 2008

Influence = [Total citations received in the year) + (Total papers publizshed in the year)

oo

Journals In Chart

| X Clear chart |
show Info (%]
showinfo' [%]
()

{ Acta Biomaterialia

@ Acta Diabetologica

! Acts Endocrinology Show Info

refine your reseal
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Author Citation Alerts
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Author Citation Alerts: Background

- Imagine an author has 500 publications and you would like
to know when any of them get cited ...

f

* Currently this means 500 document citations alerts

* Now with setting up 1 author citation alert it is done fogall 9/
the publications of an author / \.F

refine your researc

CIPUS
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Author Citation Alerts:; Benefits

* Author Citation Alert saves valuable time, because users
only need to create a search once (instead of e.g. 500)

* Ensure to not miss any instance of an author being cited

* E-mail notification can be setup on a daily, weekly or
monthly basis

* E-mail contains links to the Abstracts+Refs pages of the 2%

)

new documents citing the author(s) / v/
 Alerts can be managed through the ‘My Alerts’ fpatureﬁ"
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Author Citation Alerts: How does it work?

SCLCPUS

Analytics || My Alerts § My List § My Profile

Register | Login B

[ﬁ] Live Chat @ Help @ Scopus Labs

Quick Search |
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Brought to vou by
Scopus Team . Library catalogue

Brimblecombe, Peter

44 Results list| 1 of 1
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Author 1D
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Research
Documents
References
Cited By

h Index
Co-authors
Web Search
Subject Area

Find unmatched authors | Feedback| | & Print| | 5 E-maill

Brimblecombe, Peter

Brirnblecarmbe, P,
TO0R53E630

University of East Anglia, School of Environmental Sciences Morwich Lnited Kingdom

25 Add to list | E-rnail alert |

111

144 [ Citation trackel g-rmail aled

3 The & Index considers Scopus articles published after 1925,
24

o

Environmental Science
Earth and Planetary Sciences

Documents

This author has published
25 documents in Scopus:
[Showing the 2 most recent)

+ Adams, 5.1., Kibrya, R.,
Brimblecombe, P.

A particle accumulation
study during the
reconstruction of The
Great Court, British
Fuseum

(2002) Jowrna! of Cuitural

Heritage

+ Yoon, ¥.H.,
Brimblecombe, P,
Contribution of dust at
floor level to particle

deposit within the
sainsburv centre for
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Author Citation Alerts: How does it work?

144 Documents that cite:

"Brimblecombe, Peter' 7006535630
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Refine Results cloze
Source Title Author Name Year Document Type Subject Area
Djnurnal of Geophysical Research D Atrnospheres (37) DClegg, L (8] |:|2DDE~ (2 DAr‘ticIe [138) DEar‘th and Planetary Sciences (84)
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Author Citation Alerts: additional info

- Alerts are already available for searches and documel t
citations

* In the course of 2008 we are aiming to complement the e-
mail alert with an Author Citation Alert via RSS feed ,

* Another new feature as of this release: Users can now set
Search Alerts from the Author Details Page oz

J
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Shibboleth




Shibboleth: Benefits

* From the second half of 2008, institutions will be able to use
Shibboleth, the federated authentication technology, to/’
access Scopus

 Shibboleth will enable users to use the same login
credentials to access multiple information resources/from
both their own organization and those provided by third- 27
party vendors w

* This feature has been developed to help users kpep on
of developing trends in their field(s) in a more timely
efficient manner |




Shibboleth: Benefits

* Logging on to Scopus using Shibboleth login credentials will
provide the following benefits to the user: /
* N0 need to remember a separate Scopus username and
password,
» easy access to all the personalisation features of Scopus
(Saved Searches, E-mall alerts, My List, RefWorks ¢ cj‘ |

!

settings etc.); Y
* access to Scopus outside of the institutional IIF -addr
range =%
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* To access Scopus using existing Shibboleth login
credentials, institutions must contact:
Ale de Vries, Sr Product Manager (ale@elsevier




Thank you

Questions?

Piotr Golkiewicz
Account Manager

~ Elsevier B.V.
p.golkiewicz@elsevier.com
Mobile: +48 695 30 60 17

refine your research

SCOPUS


mailto:p.golkiewicz@elsevier.com

